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Boredom Breaker
A selection of fun quizzes and puzzles…

Modern Day Decathlon - Name the 10 athletic events…

Day 1
 1
L
S
H
4

Day 2
 1
D
P
 J
 1

How many Players? – How many in-game players 
do you need for a team on each sport…..

Football
Rugby Union
Rugby League
Field Hockey
Ice Hockey
Polo

Basketball
Baseball
American Football
Cricket
Lacrosse (Men)
Lacrosse (Women)

Rugby World Cup - Name the winning teams since its first
tournament in 1987…

1987
1991
1995
1999

2003
2007
2011
2015

Chess Pieces – In a game of chess, each player has 16 
pieces, Given the quantity of each piece per player, can you 
recall their names?…

# of pieces Name
1
1
2
2
2
8

The Heptathlon
Name 7 events from the classic outdoor women’s heptathlon

One
Two
Three
Four

Five
Six
Seven

Formula 1 Champions
Name the 10 drivers who have had 3 or more wins…

Driver Wins Years of winning seasons
7 1994, 1995, 2000, 2001, 2002, 2003, 2004
5 1951, 1954, 1955, 1956, 1957
4 1985, 1986, 1989, 1993
4 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013
3 1959, 1960, 1966
3 1969, 1971, 1973
3 1975, 1977, 1984
3 1981, 1983, 1987
3 1988, 1990, 1991
3 2008, 2014, 2015

Gold Medal Olympians
Name the top 5

Athlete Golds Sport Years
23 Swimming 2004 – 2016   
9 Gymnastics 1956 – 1964  
9 Athletics 1920 – 1928
9 Swimming 1968 – 1972  
9 Athletics 1984 – 1996   
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AnswersBoredom Breaker

A selection of fun quizzes and puzzles…

Modern Day Decathlon - Name the 10 athletic events…

Day 1
 100 Metres
Long Jump
Shot Put
High Jump
400 Metres

Day 2
 110 Metres Hurdles
Discus Throw
Pole Vault
 Javelin Throw
 1500 Metres

How many Players? – How many in-game players 
do you need for a team on each sport…..

Football
Rugby Union
Rugby League
Field Hockey
Ice Hockey
Polo

Basketball
Baseball
American Football
Cricket
Lacrosse (Men)
Lacrosse (Women)

11
15
13
11

6
4

5
9
11
11

10
12

Rugby World Cup - Name the winning teams since its first
tournament in 1987…

1987 New Zealand
1991 Australia
1995 South Africa
1999 Australia

2003 England
2007 South Africa
2011 New Zealand
2015 New Zealand

Chess Pieces – In a game of chess, each player has 16 
pieces, Given the quantity of each piece per player, can you 
recall their names?…

# of pieces Name
1 King
1 Queen
2 Bishops
2 Knights
2 Rooks
8 Pawns

The Heptathlon
Name 7 events from the classic outdoor women’s heptathlon

One 100m Hurdles
Two High Jump
Three Shot Put
Four 200m Sprint

Five Long Jump
Six Javelin
Seven 800m Sprint

Formula 1 Champions
Name the 10 drivers who have had 3 or more wins…

Driver Wins Years of winning seasons
Michael Schumacher 7 1994, 1995, 2000, 2001, 2002, 2003, 2004
Juan Manuel Fangio 5 1951, 1954, 1955, 1956, 1957
Alain Prost 4 1985, 1986, 1989, 1993
Sebastian Vettel 4 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013
Jack Brabham 3 1959, 1960, 1966
Jackie Stewart 3 1969, 1971, 1973
Niki Lauda 3 1975, 1977, 1984
Nelson Piquet 3 1981, 1983, 1987
Ayrton Senna 3 1988, 1990, 1991
Lewis Hamilton 3 2008, 2014, 2015

Gold Medal Olympians
Name the top 5

Athlete Golds Sport Years
Michael Phelps 23 Swimming 2004 – 2016   
Larisa Latynina 9 Gymnastics 1956 – 1964  
Paavo Nurmi 9 Athletics 1920 – 1928
Mark Spitz 9 Swimming 1968 – 1972  
Carl Lewis 9 Athletics 1984 – 1996   


