Boredom Breaker

Day 1

 \Box_1

Ωι

٦н

 \Box_4

A selection of fun quizzes and puzzles... SPORTS



Modern Day Decathlon - Name the 10 athletic events...

Day 2

 \Box_1

DD

Ωр

D)



Rugby World Cup - Name the winning teams since its first tournament in 1987...

2003
2007
2011
2015

The Heptathlon

Name 7 events from the classic outdoor women's heptathlon

One	Five
Two	Six
Three	Seven
Four	



Team Name

How many Players? — How many in-game players do you need for a team on each sport.....

Football
Rugby Union
Rugby League
Field Hockey
Ice Hockey
Polo

Basketball	
Baseball	
American Football	
Cricket	
Lacrosse (Men)	
Lacrosse (Women)	



Chess Pieces – In a game of chess, each player has 16 pieces, Given the quantity of each piece per player, can you recall their names?...

<u># of pieces</u>	<u>Name</u>
1	
1	
2	
2	
2	
8	



Gol Nar

Formula 1 Champions

Name the 10 drivers who have had 3 or more wins...

Driver	<u>Wins</u>	<u>Years of winning season</u>	<u>s</u>
2 3	7	1994, 1995, 2000, 2001, 2	2002, 2003, 2004
-	5	1951, 1954, 1955, 1956, 19	57
	4	1985, 1986, 1989, 1993	
	4	2010, 2011, 2012, 2013	
***	3	1959, 1960, 1966	
	3	1969, 1971, 1973	
=	3	1975 <mark>, 1977, 198</mark> 4	
	3	1981, 1983, 1987	
O 100 €	3	1988, 1990, 1991	
	3	2008, 2014, <mark>2015</mark>	
old Medal Olympians <u>Athlete</u>	<u>Golds</u>	Sport	<u>Years</u>
ame the top 5	23	Swimming	2004 — 2016
	9	Gymnastics	1956 — 1964
<u> </u>	9	Athletics	1920 — 1928
	9	Swimming	1968 — 1972
	9	Athletics	1984 — 1996

Score

www.woodenspoonquizzes.co.uk

Boredom Breaker

A selection of fun quizzes and puzzles... SPORTS



Modern Day Decathlon - Name the 10 athletic events...

- Day 1 100 Metres Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 400 Metres
- Day 2 110 Metres Hurdles Discus Throw Pole Vault Javelin Throw 1500 Metres



How many Players? - How many in-game players do you need for a team on each sport.....

Answers

www.woodenspoonguizzes.co.uk

Football Rugby Union Rugby League Field Hockey Ice Hockey Polo

11 Basketball	5
15 Baseball	9
13 American Football	11
11 Cricket	11
6 Lacrosse (Men)	10
4 Lacrosse (Women)	12



tournament in 1987... New Zealand England 1987 2003 1991 Australia South Africa 2007 South Africa New Zealand 1995 2011 New Zealand

Rugby World Cup - Name the winning teams since its first



The Heptathlon

1999

Name 7 events from the classic outdoor women's heptathlon

2015

One	100m Hurdles	Five	Long Jump
Two	High Jump	Six	Javelin
Three	Shot Put	Seven	800m Sprint
Four	200m Sprint		



Formula 1 Champions

Carl Lewis

Australia

Name the 10 drivers who have had 3 or more wins...



9

Athletics



Chess Pieces - In a game of chess, each player has 16 pieces, Given the quantity of each piece per player, can you recall their names?...

1984 - 1996

<u># of pieces</u>	<u>Name</u>
1	King
1	Queen
2	Bishops
2	Knights
2	Rooks
8	Pawns